EE* Elﬂl's Super Alloy line

FRESA TORICA 5T SERIE CORTA - GV
MISURE DISPONIBILI : D 3 - 12
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0,5 6 9 2,95 16° 50 6

CXLRS 5030-05-09 3

CXLRS 5030-05-12 3 0,5 6 12 2,95 16° 50 6
CXLRS 5040-05-12 4 0,5 8 12 3,85 16° 60 6
CXLRS 5040-05-16 4 0,5 8 16 3,85 16° 60 6
CXLRS 5040-10-12 4 1 8 12 3,85 16° 60 6
CXLRS 5040-10-16 4 1 8 16 3,85 16° 60 6
CXLRS 5060-05-18 6 0,5 12 18 5,85 ° 70 6
CXLRS 5060-05-24 6 0,5 12 24 5,85 - 10 6
CXLRS 5060-10-18 6 1 12 18 5,85 - 70 6
CXLRS 5060-10-24 6 1 12 24 5,85 - 70 6
CXLRS 5080-05-24 8 0,5 16 24 1.8 - 10 8
CXLRS 5080-05-32 8 0,5 16 32 1.8 - 70 8
CXLRS 5080-10-24 8 1 16 24 1.8 - 10 8
CXLRS 5080-10-32 8 1 16 32 1.8 - 70 8
CXLRS 5100-05-30 10 0,5 20 30 9,8 - 80 10
CXLRS 5100-05-40 10 0,5 20 40 9,8 - 80 10
CXLRS 5100-10-30 10 1 20 30 9,8 ° 80 10
CXLRS 5100-10-40 10 1 20 40 9,8 - 80 10
CXLRS 5100-15-30 10 1,5 20 30 9,8 ° 80 10
CXLRS 5100-15-40 10 1,5 20 40 9,8 - 80 10
CXLRS 5100-20-30 10 2 20 30 9,8 ° 80 10
CXLRS 5100-20-40 10 2 20 40 9,8 - 80 10
CXLRS 5120-05-36 12 0,5 24 36 11,8 - 80 12
CXLRS 5120-05-48 12 0,5 24 48 11,8 - 100 12
CXLRS 5120-10-36 12 1 24 36 1,8 - 80 12
CXLRS 5120-10-48 12 1 24 48 11,8 - 100 12
CXLRS 5120-15-36 12 1,5 24 36 1,8 - 80 12
CXLRS 5120-15-48 12 1,5 24 48 1.8 - 100 12
CXLRS 5120-20-36 12 2 24 36 11,8 - 80 12

CXLRS 5120-20-48 12 2 24 48 1.8 - 100 12
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